Event# Time

5th DAY 3:00pm

501
502
503
504
505
506
507
508
509

3:00pm
4:00pm
4:00pm
4:00pm
4:00pm
4:10pm
4:30pm
4:40pm
4:50pm

5:00pm

77th UAAP Athletics Championship

Philsports Track and Field Oval
December 6-10, 2014

Event Division
AWARDING CEREMONY

Pole Vault men
1500m women
Hammer Throw men
shotput boys
Long Jump women
5000m men
4x400m boys
4x400m women
4x400m men

AWARDING CEREMONY

Round Remarks

final
final
final
final
final
final
final
final
final



