

77th UAAP Athletics Championship
 Philsports Track and Field Oval
 December 6-10, 2014

Event#	Time	Event	Division	Round	Remarks
5th DAY	3:00pm		AWARDING CEREMONY		
501	3:00pm	Pole Vault	men	final	
502	4:00pm	1500m	women	final	
503	4:00pm	Hammer Throw	men	final	
504	4:00pm	shotput	boys	final	
505	4:00pm	Long Jump	women	final	
506	4:10pm	5000m	men	final	
507	4:30pm	4x400m	boys	final	
508	4:40pm	4x400m	women	final	
509	4:50pm	4x400m	men	final	
	5:00pm		AWARDING CEREMONY		